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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8

Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID: 114481    Lane Pattern: House
* * * FINAL RESULTS - GREAT SEASON * * *

USBC Certification: 102218

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 3 2 Oregon 60 0 913 31968 1027 2988
2 4 1 Lutheran 31 24 703 21757 791 2193
3 1 4 Dixon 30 15 748 20276 872 2571
4 8 5 Rockford Christian 19 21 811 17361 891 2589
5 2 3 Dakota 0 25 0 0 0 0
6 7 6 South Beloit 0 30 0 0 0 0
7 6 7 Aquin 0 25 0 0 0 0
8 5 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Aquin 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Dixon 845 783 815 2443 5
3-4 Lutheran 600 627 410 1637 5 <---> South Beloit 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Oregon 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Rockford Christian 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Dakota 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1027 Oregon 891 Rockford Christian 872 Dixon
Scratch Series 2988 Oregon 2589 Rockford Christian 2571 Dixon

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 235 Michael Wilhite 658 Michael Wilhite

234 Nico Giuffre 592 Jackson Werren
223 Brandon Rowe 584 Brandon Rowe
221 Jacob Davis 583 Bryce Wentz
215 Stylar Klapp 583 Jake Andino

Girls 155 Emma Johnson 417 Mikaela Cook
153 Mikaela Cook 392 Emma Johnson

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
1 - Lutheran   Ave=703
Colton Clark 2263 21 107 168 414
Jarrett Johnson 1646 16 102 154 329
Dylan Lopez 3622 29 124 212 457
Caleb Richard 1750 12 145 196 429
Gabe Taylor 3104 28 110 167 392
Caden Pierce 2897 25 115 155 398
Emma Johnson 2541 24 105 155 392
Mikaela Cook 2147 18 119 153 417
Jon Haney 155 1 155 155 155
Logan O'Brien 329 2 164 169 329
VACANT 295 6 120 109 295

2 - Oregon   Ave=913
Roberto Hernadez 4118 30 137 214 525
Tanner Clayton 4789 32 149 212 544
Stylar Klapp 4926 33 149 215 539
Alex Hinshaw 2018 15 134 171 462
Nico Giuffre 4445 27 164 234 534
Brandon Rowe 2162 12 180 223 584
Bryan Immel 1665 12 138 213 488
Jackson Werren 4258 27 157 211 592
Barret Gruenburg 520 4 130 152 368
Jacob Davis 3067 18 170 221 573

3 - Dakota   Ave=0 4 - Dixon   Ave=748
Ethan Tate 3827 27 141 203 523
Evan Thomas 3174 27 117 137 377
Cody Gray 2273 15 151 191 521
Kaleb Crawford 1387 12 115 163 439
Kian Lilie 2825 27 104 146 352
Jerico Kirby 3248 27 120 162 432
Michael Wilhite 1630 9 181 235 658
VACANT 1557 15 120 130 353
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High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
5 - Rockford Christian   Ave=811
Bryce Wentz 2821 17 165 203 583
Jake Andino 2814 18 156 209 583
Chase Fashing 1368 8 171 193 512
Eric Fritz 2304 24 96 125 336
Hailey Markee 1300 15 86 125 288
Nino Tarara 3299 24 137 168 462
Max Freund 868 5 173 205 551
Jacob Hulstedt 372 2 186 192 372

6 - South Beloit   Ave=0

7 - Aquin   Ave=0 8 - BYE   Ave=0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
Jacob Hulstedt 372 2 186 192 372
Michael Wilhite 1630 9 181 235 658
Brandon Rowe 2162 12 180 223 584
Max Freund 868 5 173 205 551
Chase Fashing 1368 8 171 193 512
Jacob Davis 3067 18 170 221 573
Bryce Wentz 2821 17 165 203 583
Nico Giuffre 4445 27 164 234 534
Logan O'Brien 329 2 164 169 329
Jackson Werren 4258 27 157 211 592
Jake Andino 2814 18 156 209 583
Jon Haney 155 1 155 155 155
Cody Gray 2273 15 151 191 521
Tanner Clayton 4789 32 149 212 544
Stylar Klapp 4926 33 149 215 539
Caleb Richard 1750 12 145 196 429
Ethan Tate 3827 27 141 203 523
Bryan Immel 1665 12 138 213 488

Nino Tarara 3299 24 137 168 462
Roberto Hernadez 4118 30 137 214 525
Alex Hinshaw 2018 15 134 171 462
Barret Gruenburg 520 4 130 152 368
Dylan Lopez 3622 29 124 212 457
Jerico Kirby 3248 27 120 162 432
Mikaela Cook 2147 18 119 153 417
Evan Thomas 3174 27 117 137 377
Caden Pierce 2897 25 115 155 398
Kaleb Crawford 1387 12 115 163 439
Gabe Taylor 3104 28 110 167 392
Colton Clark 2263 21 107 168 414
Emma Johnson 2541 24 105 155 392
Kian Lilie 2825 27 104 146 352
Jarrett Johnson 1646 16 102 154 329
Eric Fritz 2304 24 96 125 336
Hailey Markee 1300 15 86 125 288

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave
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